
PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE  APELLIDOS CAT CLUB AÑO 

1º 16:25 134 VÍCTOR VOVRUSKO SM COLUMBUS R.F. 1983

2º 16:27 130 MUSTAPHA OCHAIN SM GUISA 1989

3º 17:04 235 RAFAEL TRINIDAD RODRÍGUEZ SM CALIMA 1982

4º 17:10 238 JORGE MARANTE SM EAMJ.FTV 1979

5º 17:14 385 LUIS DE ORO RODRÍGUEZ VM CALIMA 1977

6º 17:43 274 ABIÁN LEMES MÉNDEZ SM EAMJ.FTV 1985

7º 17:48 14 ÓSCAR RODRÍGUEZ CARBALLO VM EAMJ.FTV 1974

8º 17:49 127 ANDREJUS DOLGORAS SM VECOMANISA 1987

9º 18:22 194 JUAN RAMÓN PEÑA REYES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1977

10º 18:24 287 DANIEL MÉNDEZ BAÑOZ JVM EAMJ.FTV 1997

11º 18:30 28 J. SALVADOR ARMAS GONZÁLEZ SM CALIMA 1982

12º 18:43 328 ANA TORAL QUIROGA SF EAMJ.FTV 1981

13º 19:00 285 MIGUEL CABRERA SÁNCHEZ JVM EAMJ.FTV 1997

14º 19:01 36 RAÚL FALCÓN QUEMADA JNM INDEPENDIENTE 1996

15º 19:01 262 ERIC TERRIEN SM INDEPENDIENTE 1981

16º 19:10 25 BRUNO PANCRAZZI VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1967

17º 19:15 11 ROBERTO ESPINEL CAMPOS VM INDEPENDIENTE 1969

18º 19:16 394 CARLOS MANUEL CABRERA SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985

19º 19:44 248 JUAN CUBAS DÉNIZ JNM EAMJ.FTV 1996

20º 19:46 260 PABLO MOREDA MIER VM AVUTARDA 1977

21º 19:46 142 BRAULIO FERNÁNDEZ VM GUISA 1963

22º 20:12 289 GORKA ORAA VM TRIATLON VITORIA 1970

23º 20:22 292 FRANCISCO HERNÁNDEZ FEBLES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

24º 20:26 288 JOSÉ DANIEL NARANJO HERNÁNDEZ SM KRUNNERS 1981

25º 20:29 232 QUIQUE GARCÍA CALERO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1971

26º 20:32 158 FRANCISCO REYMES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

27º 20:36 460 AGONEY JIMÉNEZ ROMERO SM CALIMA 1986

28º 20:40 229 ÁNGEL CARMONA DOMÍNGUEZ IM EAMJ 2001

29º 21:02 306 NIOBE RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998

30º 21:19 384 MELINA FANARIOTIS SF EAMJ.FTV 1981

31º 21:24 15 JOSÉ MIGUEL PEÑA SARMIENTO SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985

32º 21:27 254 RAYCO RAMÍREZ PM TROTADUNAS 1993

33º 21:41 277 RAYNERI VEGA ALONSO SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985
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34º 21:43 348 JNEZ STÄRK VF T2C VAHALIS TRIATLON 1965

35º 21:47 10 JOSÉ LUIS BENAVIDES MEDINA SM INDEPENDIENTE 1987

36º 22:00 12 MARIO RODRÍGUEZ CARBALLO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1973

37º 22:01 387 JORGE DOMÍNGUEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1976

38º 22:02 279 GABRIEL MARINO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1976

39º 22:03 410 NELSON DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

40º 22:05 409 HÉCTOR DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ VM TROTADUNAS 1977

41º 22:07 237 ESTEBAN MONTAÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1972

42º 22:29 393 FÉLIX GÓMEZ PASTOR VM TROTADUNAS 1956

43º 22:40 27 AYTHAMI FALCÓN JVM INDEPENDIENTE 1998

44º 22:41 298 GREGORIO BENÍTEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1958

45º 22:48 377 SAMARA MESA PADRÓN PF TENERIFE CC 1994

46º 22:50 345 EVA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ JVF EAMJ.FTV 1997

47º 22:51 386 RAÚL MATA ROJO VM TROTADUNAS 1966

48º 22:55 280 JOSÉ RAMÓN LORENZO MARTÍNEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1960

49º 22:55 304 PABLO MUÑIZ ARAGÓN CM INDEPENDIENTE 1999

50º 23:04 198 ANDRÉS BRIAMZO VM GORRELEJOS 1976

51º 23:07 313 CARMEN CAMINO FALCON IF AVUTARDA 2001

52º 23:08 268 IGNACIO LANDA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1951

53º 23:09 23 GREGORIO ROMERO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1966

54º 23:12 29 GERMÁN ACOSTA GONZÁLEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1971

55º 23:19 240 HERNÁN GONZÁLEZ CASIELLES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1969

56º 23:20 295 MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1965

57º 23:20 344 VIDA BUMELYTE SF INDEPENDIENTE 1981

58º 23:21 8 CIPRIANO CARBALLO MORERA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1964

59º 23:21 293 JOSÉ MARÍA ORDOÑEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1976

60º 23:21 4 SERGIO RUIZ VALLASCAS VM CORREDOR VAILS 1974

61º 23:23 320 SUSANA VERA LUCENA VF CORREDODORS VALLS 1971

62º 23:24 392 DOMINGO MEJÍA VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1973

63º 23:24 249 FRANCISCO RAMÍREZ TEJERA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1969

64º 23:27 382 KAROLINA WATROBA SF INDEPENDIENTE 1987

65º 23:27 365 INÉS PARDO DE LEÓN IF AVUTARDA 2001

66º 23:27 363 SARA ALONSO DE LEÓN JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998

67º 23:36 355 CELIA ESTEBAN GUTIÉRREZ JVF INDEPENDIENTE 1997

68º 23:37

69º 23:51 38 FELIPE ARMAS VM TITANES 1971

70º 23:53 391 DANIEL POUZO VM URUGUAY 1970

71º 23:53 108 MICHAEL ALTNER VM INDEPENDIENTE 1970

72º 23:56 26 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

73º 23:56 364 NEREA PEREZ MORALES IF AVUTARDA 2001

74º 23:58 366 AIDA PÉREZ MORALES JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998



75º 24:04 388 BENITO PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1972

76º 24:22 463 ANA BELÉN SENDÍN DIEGO SF TROTADUNAS 1979

77º 24:25 374 HELENA PRUNELL VF TITANES 1975

78º 24:32 290 LUIS CARLOS MATOS FERNÁNDEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1966

79º 24:36 467 VERÓNICA OLAVARRÍA LÓPEZ SF TROTADUNAS 1979

80º 24:37 419 BRISIO FAJARDO PÉREZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1965

81º 24:47 465 LICI LOMO DÍAZ SF TROTADUNAS 1979

82º 24:47 390 JUAN CARLOS NAGERA VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1962

83º 24:50 251 ACAYMO JIMÉNEZ TRUJILLO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

84º 24:50 327 MARIA CRUZ CABALEIRO CF EAMJ.FTV 2000

85º 24:51 24 SANTIAGO CRUZ CABALEIRO IM AVUTARDA 2001

86º 24:52 257 MATÍAS MORENO MESQUIDA VM TROTADUNAS 1960

87º 25:01 383 NURIA FRAGIEL VF TROTADUNAS 1972

88º 25:02 203 INDIE START CM INDEPENDIENTE 1999

89º 25:06 299 ENZO PORCELLI VM INDEPENDIENTE 1967

90º 25:12 283 GABRIEL VEGA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1973

91º 25:13 13 MAURICIO TOFFRANO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1964

92º 25:13 20 JOSÉ MANUEL REYES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

93º 25:14 307 NAIMA OUYAHIA JNF EAMJ.FTV 1995

94º 25:43 311 CYNTHIA BATISTA TRUJILLO JNF EAMJ.FTV 1996

95º 25:43 47 SERGIO REYES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

96º 25:47 261 ENRNEST WOLFRAM VM INDEPENDIENTE 1963

97º 25:58 373 SUSANNI LIER SF INDEPENDIENTE 1980

98º 26:19 161 MASSIMILIANO STOCCHI VM INDEPENDIENTE 1967

99º 26:29 233 AITOR VILLAWON LARA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

100º 27:02 823 VICTORIO CARFORA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1952

101º 27:03 139 PNEZSUE CHING VM GUISA 1955

102º 27:12 367 PAULA CALERO SARABITA JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998

103º 27:15 317 VICTORIA CAMINO FALCON IF AVUTARDA 2001

104º 27:20 378 YOLANDA DEL CAMPO VF GUISA 1969

105º 27:20 16 CARNOS MARTINS IM INDEPENDIENTE 2001

106º 27:33 31 JOSÉ LUIS CAMINO VM AVUTARDA 1972

107º 27:36 330 MAITE VERA CABRERA VF AVUTARDA 1974

108º 27:41 395 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1956

109º 27:49 376 IRENE JUNQUERA VF INDEPENDIENTE 1978

110º 28:05 157 SANTIAGO PÉREZ GARCÍA VM TITANES 1976

111º 28:30 359 ANA TABOAS SF INDEPENDIENTE 1984

112º 28:43 284 ERNESTO PEDROSA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

113º 28:43 305 GABRIEL FALCÓN ARIAS IM AGUARA 2002

114º 28:44 275 JOSÉ IGNACIO ZABALLOS SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985

115º 29:01 368 YAIZA FRAGIEL MEDEROS PF INDEPENDIENTE 1994



116º 29:01 371 VICTORIA ÁLVAREZ VF CEAT 1966

117º 29:01 369 MARÍA VICTORIA JUNCO SF TROTADUNAS 1982

118º 29:14 462 PURIFICACIÓN SENDÍN DIEGO VF TROTADUNAS 1972

119º 30:08 402 JUAN CARLOS ALFONSO VM TROTADUNAS 1970

120º 30:08 351 YUYING WUCHEN VF GUISA 1958

121º 30:10 276 PABLO ASENCIO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1976

122º 30:11 370 JÉSICA LLUMIQUINGA SF INDEPENDIENTE 1984

123º 31:06 358 ELISABETH GONZÁLEZ CABRERA SF INDEPENDIENTE 1979

124º 31:08 357 MARÍA DEL CARMEN DEL PASO VF INDEPENDIENTE 1966

125º 31:08 129 JOSÉ MARÍA HERRERA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1973

126º 31:08 183 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CAPA CALVO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1966

127º 31:16 35 JOSÉ FRANCISCO JINARES ROSS VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

128º 31:16 33 CRISTIAN OREATY VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

129º 31:17 2 WILSON START CM INDEPENDIENTE 1999

130º 31:51 19 RAPHAEL GERADTS VM INDEPENDIENTE 1967

131º 31:51 350 ERIKA STÄRK VF T2C VAHALIS TRIATLON 1967

132º 31:52 396 JUAQUÍN TABARES MUÑOZ SM NOY TAI 1990

133º 31:52 398 ALBERTO FERRERS SANTANA SM NOY TAI 1988

134º 31:52 466 SOFÍ BLANC SF INDEPENDIENTE 1991

135º 31:53 397 JAVIER FERRERS SANTANA SM NOY TAI 1979

136º 31:53 413 DAN MORALES VARGAS SM INDEPENDIENTE 1989

137º 31:56 411 JONAY MARÍN ÁLVAREZ SM INDEPENDIENTE 1988

138º 31:56 331 CECILE LEMTEREIERE VF INDEPENDIENTE 1967

139º 32:07 37 MARÍA ANCELA MALUCCHI VF GUISA 1952

140º 32:35 380 PILAR GUTIÉRREZ MESA SF KRUNNERS 1986

141º 33:01 372 ELENA PUCHALT RUÍZ SF TROTADUNAS 1980

142º 33:37 470 YAIZA CINTORA PÉREZ IF INDEPENDIENTE 2001

143º 34:07 30 NÉLIDO MARTÍN CHACÓN VM INDEPENDIENTE 1959

144º 34:09 282 MANUEL TRAILLERO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1951

145º 34:10 361 ELISA MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ JNF INDEPENDIENTE 1996

146º 34:10 360 RITA DARIAS FUENTES SF INDEPENDIENTE 1984

147º 34:40 347 ALICIA PINHEIRO OLIVEIRA VF GUISA 1973

148º 35:02 375 MAGDA GASSIO ITEOJA VF INDEPENDIENTE 1957

149º 39:54 788 VANESA CONSUEGRA LEÓN SF AVUTARDA 1981



PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE  APELLIDOS CAT CLUB AÑO 

1º 16:25 134 VÍCTOR VOVRUSKO SM COLUMBUS R.F. 1983

2º 16:27 130 MUSTAPHA OCHAIN SM GUISA 1989

3º 17:04 235 RAFAEL TRINIDAD RODRÍGUEZ SM CALIMA 1982

4º 17:10 238 JORGE MARANTE SM EAMJ.FTV 1979

5º 17:14 385 LUIS DE ORO RODRÍGUEZ VM CALIMA 1977

6º 17:43 274 ABIÁN LEMES MÉNDEZ SM EAMJ.FTV 1985

7º 17:48 14 ÓSCAR RODRÍGUEZ CARBALLO VM EAMJ.FTV 1974

8º 17:49 127 ANDREJUS DOLGORAS SM VECOMANISA 1987

9º 18:22 194 JUAN RAMÓN PEÑA REYES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1977

10º 18:24 287 DANIEL MÉNDEZ BAÑOZ JVM EAMJ.FTV 1997

11º 18:30 28 J. SALVADOR ARMAS GONZÁLEZ SM CALIMA 1982

12º 19:00 285 MIGUEL CABRERA SÁNCHEZ JVM EAMJ.FTV 1997

13º 19:01 36 RAÚL FALCÓN QUEMADA JNM INDEPENDIENTE 1996

14º 19:01 262 ERIC TERRIEN SM INDEPENDIENTE 1981

15º 19:10 25 BRUNO PANCRAZZI VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1967

16º 19:15 11 ROBERTO ESPINEL CAMPOS VM INDEPENDIENTE 1969

17º 19:16 394 CARLOS MANUEL CABRERA SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985

18º 19:44 248 JUAN CUBAS DÉNIZ JNM EAMJ.FTV 1996

19º 19:46 260 PABLO MOREDA MIER VM AVUTARDA 1977

20º 19:46 142 BRAULIO FERNÁNDEZ VM GUISA 1963

21º 20:12 289 GORKA ORAA VM TRIATLON VITORIA 1970

22º 20:22 292 FRANCISCO HERNÁNDEZ FEBLES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

23º 20:26 288 JOSÉ DANIEL NARANJO HERNÁNDEZ SM KRUNNERS 1981

24º 20:29 232 QUIQUE GARCÍA CALERO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1971

25º 20:32 158 FRANCISCO REYMES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

26º 20:36 460 AGONEY JIMÉNEZ ROMERO SM CALIMA 1986

27º 20:40 229 ÁNGEL CARMONA DOMÍNGUEZ IM EAMJ 2001

28º 21:24 15 JOSÉ MIGUEL PEÑA SARMIENTO SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985

29º 21:27 254 RAYCO RAMÍREZ PM TROTADUNAS 1993

30º 21:41 277 RAYNERI VEGA ALONSO SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985

31º 21:47 10 JOSÉ LUIS BENAVIDES MEDINA SM INDEPENDIENTE 1987

32º 22:00 12 MARIO RODRÍGUEZ CARBALLO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1973

33º 22:01 387 JORGE DOMÍNGUEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1976
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34º 22:02 279 GABRIEL MARINO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1976

35º 22:03 410 NELSON DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

36º 22:05 409 HÉCTOR DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ VM TROTADUNAS 1977

37º 22:07 237 ESTEBAN MONTAÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1972

38º 22:29 393 FÉLIX GÓMEZ PASTOR VM TROTADUNAS 1956

39º 22:40 27 AYTHAMI FALCÓN JVM INDEPENDIENTE 1998

40º 22:41 298 GREGORIO BENÍTEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1958

41º 22:51 386 RAÚL MATA ROJO VM TROTADUNAS 1966

42º 22:55 280 JOSÉ RAMÓN LORENZO MARTÍNEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1960

43º 22:55 304 PABLO MUÑIZ ARAGÓN CM INDEPENDIENTE 1999

44º 23:04 198 ANDRÉS BRIAMZO VM GORRELEJOS 1976

45º 23:08 268 IGNACIO LANDA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1951

46º 23:09 23 GREGORIO ROMERO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1966

47º 23:12 29 GERMÁN ACOSTA GONZÁLEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1971

48º 23:19 240 HERNÁN GONZÁLEZ CASIELLES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1969

49º 23:20 295 MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1965

50º 23:21 8 CIPRIANO CARBALLO MORERA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1964

51º 23:21 293 JOSÉ MARÍA ORDOÑEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1976

52º 23:21 4 SERGIO RUIZ VALLASCAS VM CORREDOR VAILS 1974

53º 23:24 392 DOMINGO MEJÍA VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1973

54º 23:24 249 FRANCISCO RAMÍREZ TEJERA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1969

55º 23:37

56º 23:51 38 FELIPE ARMAS VM TITANES 1971

57º 23:53 391 DANIEL POUZO VM URUGUAY 1970

58º 23:53 108 MICHAEL ALTNER VM INDEPENDIENTE 1970

59º 23:56 26 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

60º 24:04 388 BENITO PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1972

61º 24:32 290 LUIS CARLOS MATOS FERNÁNDEZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1966

62º 24:37 419 BRISIO FAJARDO PÉREZ VM INDEPENDIENTE 1965

63º 24:47 390 JUAN CARLOS NAGERA VM COLUMBUS R.F. 1962

64º 24:50 251 ACAYMO JIMÉNEZ TRUJILLO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

65º 24:51 24 SANTIAGO CRUZ CABALEIRO IM AVUTARDA 2001

66º 24:52 257 MATÍAS MORENO MESQUIDA VM TROTADUNAS 1960

67º 25:02 203 INDIE START CM INDEPENDIENTE 1999

68º 25:06 299 ENZO PORCELLI VM INDEPENDIENTE 1967

69º 25:12 283 GABRIEL VEGA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1973

70º 25:13 13 MAURICIO TOFFRANO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1964

71º 25:13 20 JOSÉ MANUEL REYES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

72º 25:43 47 SERGIO REYES VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

73º 25:47 261 ENRNEST WOLFRAM VM INDEPENDIENTE 1963

74º 26:19 161 MASSIMILIANO STOCCHI VM INDEPENDIENTE 1967



75º 26:29 233 AITOR VILLAWON LARA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

76º 27:02 823 VICTORIO CARFORA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1952

77º 27:03 139 PNEZSUE CHING VM GUISA 1955

78º 27:20 16 CARNOS MARTINS IM INDEPENDIENTE 2001

79º 27:33 31 JOSÉ LUIS CAMINO VM AVUTARDA 1972

80º 27:41 395 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ VM TROTADUNAS 1956

81º 28:05 157 SANTIAGO PÉREZ GARCÍA VM TITANES 1976

82º 28:43 284 ERNESTO PEDROSA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1975

83º 28:43 305 GABRIEL FALCÓN ARIAS IM AGUARA 2002

84º 28:44 275 JOSÉ IGNACIO ZABALLOS SM INDEPENDIENTE 1985

85º 30:08 402 JUAN CARLOS ALFONSO VM TROTADUNAS 1970

86º 30:10 276 PABLO ASENCIO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1976

87º 31:08 129 JOSÉ MARÍA HERRERA VM INDEPENDIENTE 1973

88º 31:08 183 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CAPA CALVO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1966

89º 31:16 35 JOSÉ FRANCISCO JINARES ROSS VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

90º 31:16 33 CRISTIAN OREATY VM INDEPENDIENTE 1978

91º 31:17 2 WILSON START CM INDEPENDIENTE 1999

92º 31:51 19 RAPHAEL GERADTS VM INDEPENDIENTE 1967

93º 31:52 396 JUAQUÍN TABARES MUÑOZ SM NOY TAI 1990

94º 31:52 398 ALBERTO FERRERS SANTANA SM NOY TAI 1988

95º 31:53 397 JAVIER FERRERS SANTANA SM NOY TAI 1979

96º 31:53 413 DAN MORALES VARGAS SM INDEPENDIENTE 1989

97º 31:56 411 JONAY MARÍN ÁLVAREZ SM INDEPENDIENTE 1988

98º 34:07 30 NÉLIDO MARTÍN CHACÓN VM INDEPENDIENTE 1959

99º 34:09 282 MANUEL TRAILLERO VM INDEPENDIENTE 1951



PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE  APELLIDOS CAT CLUB AÑO 

1º 18:43 328 ANA TORAL QUIROGA SF EAMJ.FTV 1981

2º 21:02 306 NIOBE RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998

3º 21:19 384 MELINA FANARIOTIS SF EAMJ.FTV 1981

4º 21:43 348 JNEZ STÄRK VF T2C VAHALIS TRIATLON 1965

5º 22:48 377 SAMARA MESA PADRÓN PF TENERIFE CC 1994

6º 22:50 345 EVA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ JVF EAMJ.FTV 1997

7º 23:07 313 CARMEN CAMINO FALCON IF AVUTARDA 2001

8º 23:20 344 VIDA BUMELYTE SF INDEPENDIENTE 1981

9º 23:23 320 SUSANA VERA LUCENA VF CORREDODORS VALLS 1971

10º 23:27 382 KAROLINA WATROBA SF INDEPENDIENTE 1987

11º 23:27 365 INÉS PARDO DE LEÓN IF AVUTARDA 2001

12º 23:27 363 SARA ALONSO DE LEÓN JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998

13º 23:36 355 CELIA ESTEBAN GUTIÉRREZ JVF INDEPENDIENTE 1997

14º 23:56 364 NEREA PEREZ MORALES IF AVUTARDA 2001

15º 23:58 366 AIDA PÉREZ MORALES JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998

16º 24:22 463 ANA BELÉN SENDÍN DIEGO SF TROTADUNAS 1979

17º 24:25 374 HELENA PRUNELL VF TITANES 1975

18º 24:36 467 VERÓNICA OLAVARRÍA LÓPEZ SF TROTADUNAS 1979

19º 24:47 465 LICI LOMO DÍAZ SF TROTADUNAS 1979

20º 24:50 327 MARIA CRUZ CABALEIRO CF EAMJ.FTV 2000

21º 25:01 383 NURIA FRAGIEL VF TROTADUNAS 1972

22º 25:14 307 NAIMA OUYAHIA JNF EAMJ.FTV 1995

23º 25:43 311 CYNTHIA BATISTA TRUJILLO JNF EAMJ.FTV 1996

24º 25:58 373 SUSANNI LIER SF INDEPENDIENTE 1980

25º 27:12 367 PAULA CALERO SARABITA JVF EAMJ.FTV 1998

26º 27:15 317 VICTORIA CAMINO FALCON IF AVUTARDA 2001

27º 27:20 378 YOLANDA DEL CAMPO VF GUISA 1969

28º 27:36 330 MAITE VERA CABRERA VF AVUTARDA 1974

29º 27:49 376 IRENE JUNQUERA VF INDEPENDIENTE 1978

30º 28:30 359 ANA TABOAS SF INDEPENDIENTE 1984

31º 29:01 368 YAIZA FRAGIEL MEDEROS PF INDEPENDIENTE 1994

32º 29:01 371 VICTORIA ÁLVAREZ VF CEAT 1966

33º 29:01 369 MARÍA VICTORIA JUNCO SF TROTADUNAS 1982
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34º 29:14 462 PURIFICACIÓN SENDÍN DIEGO VF TROTADUNAS 1972

35º 30:08 351 YUYING WUCHEN VF GUISA 1958

36º 30:11 370 JÉSICA LLUMIQUINGA SF INDEPENDIENTE 1984

37º 31:06 358 ELISABETH GONZÁLEZ CABRERA SF INDEPENDIENTE 1979

38º 31:08 357 MARÍA DEL CARMEN DEL PASO VF INDEPENDIENTE 1966

39º 31:51 350 ERIKA STÄRK VF T2C VAHALIS TRIATLON 1967

40º 31:52 466 SOFÍ BLANC SF INDEPENDIENTE 1991

41º 31:56 331 CECILE LEMTEREIERE VF INDEPENDIENTE 1967

42º 32:07 37 MARÍA ANCELA MALUCCHI VF GUISA 1952

43º 32:35 380 PILAR GUTIÉRREZ MESA SF KRUNNERS 1986

44º 33:01 372 ELENA PUCHALT RUÍZ SF TROTADUNAS 1980

45º 33:37 470 YAIZA CINTORA PÉREZ IF INDEPENDIENTE 2001

46º 34:10 361 ELISA MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ JNF INDEPENDIENTE 1996

47º 34:10 360 RITA DARIAS FUENTES SF INDEPENDIENTE 1984

48º 34:40 347 ALICIA PINHEIRO OLIVEIRA VF GUISA 1973

49º 35:02 375 MAGDA GASSIO ITEOJA VF INDEPENDIENTE 1957

50º 39:54 788 VANESA CONSUEGRA LEÓN SF AVUTARDA 1981


